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Gideon L Yoder

Noel
Cocoa
Trees
Target
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Daniel P Zook
Whitey

Dru House Farm

JohnA Yoder
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Dar
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Ida 94
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Blacky
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David W Yoder
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Raymond M Snyder
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15

L Marlin Yoder
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January 1981
The top fifty herds for January were

Lawrence Lehman
OaKleigh Farm
RV SSV Hollenshead
Richard Harshman & Son
Robert Mellott
George E Mason
RV SSV Hollenshead
Stephen L Martin
Preston M Frey
Franks Heberlig
Kenneth L Caufman
R V &SV Hollenshead
Elmer S Frank Ressler
Gaymere Farms
Y C Young, Jr & Son
Robert E Harwood
H Lester Oyler Estate
Dennis W Bncker
Kenneth L Baloner
Wayne L Beidel
Richard M Fusting
Kris & Penny Good
Ray R Kane
Dale Wadel
Carl E Pugh & Son
Marv Adams & Sons

G Sheldon Peachey
Blossom
Beauty
Sadie
Pabst

J Loren Yoder
13

David Peachey
Sarah
Ann

Bruce M Grove
199

Marvin E Peachey
Daphne
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23,252
20,191
20,976
25,398

H 61 16,116 541

H 5 7 20,589 690
H 5 1 15,859 651

H 4 3 16,739 612

15,260

40
103
83
46

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 21,1981—£

Walter N Ocker
Howard & Steve Mellott
Roger Beck
Burk Lea Farms
Fred E S Dale Rice
Aldus Eby
Vaughn L Moore
William Reynolds
Norlo Farm
Ray Wmgert
James C Witter
Kenneth E Oliver
Carl O Stuff
Virgil H Crider
Walters He
R C S J R Shoemaker
Raymond N Benedict
Keeners Dairy
Joseph S Middour
Lester& Alvin Meyers
Roy Kendig
Hamilton Height Farm
Edgar S Reichard
EarlJ Hege

The twenty lactations completed during January were made
by
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FredE & Dale Rice
114

Ray R Kane
Nelly

Richard M Fusting
158

Ray R Kane
Rocket

MarkW Meyers
35

Walterß He
Gail

Oakleigh Farm
Tonyia

Ray Wmgert
58

Kenneth E Oliver
Gracie

Lester & Alvin Meyers
158

Carl E Pugh S Son
Peggie

Burk Lea Farms
Maxine

Dr & Mrs Forrest Smith
Maxine

Ray R Kane
Amy

OaKleigh Farm
Nannie
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26,018

22,547

21,310

23,287

20,821

21,186

28,245

21,490

21,411

23,481

744
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727
878
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6 10
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171

1164

1003

993

969

958

943

942

935

935

933

925

918

911

906

901

649
830

673
638
818
651
643

716
607

667

620
604

756
637
645
555
692

500
746
631

621
732

648
605

619
559
633

old
651

623
713

753

770
628
613


